
materiale de constructii

I.D.: 49499511

Data publicarii	07.09.20	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.320,96 RON - 1.320,96 RON

Descriere: roaba 2 121,85 243,7 grebla 1 16,81 16,81 cazma 1 18,49 18,49 lopata 1 18,49 18,49 sapa 1 19,33 19,33 roaba 1 100,84 100,84 secure 1 57,14 57,14 grebla 1 20,17 20,17 furca 1 21,01 21,01 vopsea 3 50,42 151,26 diluant 4 7,56 30,24 lavabila 2 71,43 142,86 pensula 1 6,72 6,72 pensula 1 4,2 4,2 trafalet 1 5,88 5,88 trafalet 1 9,24 9,24 scara 1 235,29 235,29 ct 126 1 23,53 23,53 butuc usa 3 35,29 105,87 diblu 50 0,84 42 burghiu 1 8,4 8,4 burghiu 1 12,61 12,61 diblu 16 1,68 26,88
